
From: Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>
To: Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.govMichael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov

Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
CC: Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com

Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Christina Remlincremlin@childrensrights.org
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Ira Lustbaderilustbader@childrensrights.org
Kate Woodkwood@childrensrights.org
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
mrichardson@wyche.commrichardson@wyche.com
sberk@scjustice.orgsberk@scjustice.org
Stephen SuggsSSuggs@scjustice.org
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.govWhit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com

Date: 5/16/2016 10:20:57 AM
Subject: RE: Conference Call In Info for Monday, 5/16 at 2:00 p.m. (Message 5/16/16 at 10:16 a.

m.)

Good morning, Judge Duffy and all,
 
Thank you for your consideration with rescheduling our call today.  We (Becky, Monty, Tony, 
Butch and I) are planning to proceed with the call occurring today at 2 p.m.  Becky plans to 
step out of mediation, and Monty will be joining the call from the airport.  The call-in 
information has been shared with everyone.
 
Thank you,
Amanda
 
Amanda F. Whittle
Assistant General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
S.C. Dept. of Social Services
 
Mailing address: Post Office Box 1520, Columbia, SC  29202-1520
Physical address: 1535 Confederate Avenue, Room 621, Columbia, SC  29202
Electronic mail address: amanda.whittle@dss.sc.gov
Telephone: (803) 898-0776; Facsimile: (803) 898-7245
Cellular phone: (803) 917-1323
 

Disclaimer: Please do not use this e-mail address to report child or adult abuse and neglect. The abuse/neglect hotline number 
for your county is located on the SCDSS home web page at www.dss.sc.gov. For emergencies, please contact your local law 
enforcement office.
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Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal and/or state law, or is 
otherwise privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is 
addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the 
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and 
violations of applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal penalties.  If you have received this 
message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete this message.

 
From: Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov [mailto:Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov] 
 
Sent: Friday, May 13, 2016 10:02 PM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
 
Cc: Robin Owens <rowens@sowellgray.com>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.
Whittle@dss.sc.gov>; Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Christina Remlin <cremlin@childrensrights.org>; 
hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov; Ira Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.org>; Kate Wood <kwood@childrensrights.org>; 
Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; mrichardson@wyche.com; sberk@scjustice.org; Stephen 
Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; 
Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Subject: Re: Conference Call In Info for Monday, 5/16 at 2:00 p.m. Friday May 13
 
Becky, Sorry I just saw your email. Would 4 or 5 pm Monday work?
 

Sent from my iPhone

On May 13, 2016, at 4:38 PM, Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com> wrote:

Good afternoon, Judge Duffy:
 
I have been in deposition preparation most of today and have just learned of the proposed call at 2:00 
pm on Monday. I will be in a mediation and Monty will be in depositions in Memphis. I apologize for any 
inconvenience, but would it be possible to find another time when Monty and I can participate in the 
call? We thank you for your consideration. Best, Becky     
 
From: Robin Owens 
 
Sent: Friday, May 13, 2016 4:21 PM
 
To: Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Whittle, 
Amanda <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>; Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Christina Remlin 
<cremlin@childrensrights.org>; hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov; Ira Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.
org>; Kate Wood <kwood@childrensrights.org>; Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.
com>; mrichardson@wyche.com; sberk@scjustice.org; Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>; Davis, 
Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Whit_McGreevy@scd.
uscourts.gov; Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Cc: Teresa Barnes <tbarnes@sowellgray.com>
 
Subject: RE: Conference Call In Info for Monday, 5/16 at 2:00 p.m.
 
For the convenience of everyone, we have reserved our conference call line for Monday, 
5/16, at 2:00 p.m.   Call in Info is:
 
Call In Number:  803-255-8665
Call Number to Join:   1
Password:  13579#   (please be sure to press # to connect)
 
Internal Dial In:   2401
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NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain information which is legally privileged or otherwise exempt 
from disclosure. They are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom this e-mail is addressed. If you are not one of the named 
recipients or otherwise have reason to believe that you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete this 
message immediately from your computer. Any other use, retention, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly 
prohibited.

IRS DISCLAIMER: As required by U.S. Treasury Regulations governing tax practice, you are hereby advised that any written tax advice contained 
herein was not written or intended to be used (and cannot be used) by any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed 
under the Internal Revenue Code.

SUPPORTING GREEN. PLEASE PRINT WISELY.

 
 
From: Catone, Tony [mailto:Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Friday, May 13, 2016 12:14 PM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>; Carenn 
Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Christina Remlin <cremlin@childrensrights.org>; hollypisarik@gov.
sc.gov; Ira Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.org>; Kate Wood <kwood@childrensrights.org>; 
Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; mrichardson@wyche.com; Robin Owens 
<rowens@sowellgray.com>; sberk@scjustice.org; Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>; Davis, Taron 
<Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.
com>; Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov; Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov; Butch Bowers 
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Subject: Response to Plaintiffs' Counter Offer on Attorney Fees paid over time
 
Dear Judge Duffy and Counsel for Plaintiffs,
 
I apologize for not communicating on Wednesday as anticipated whether we would have a response by 
today (Friday) or Monday.  In fact we will need til Monday and look forward to speaking to you then 
(Monday at 2:00).  
 
With warm regards,
 
Tony
 
Anthony S. H. Catone
General Counsel
South Carolina Department of Social Services

Office of General Counsel
 
P.O. Box 1520
 
Columbia, SC 29202-1520
 

Office Phone: (803) 898-7368 
 
Fax: 803-898-7245
Email: tony.catone@dss.sc.gov
 
Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal 
and/or state law, or is otherwise privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for the 
use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the 
employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the recipient, you are hereby notified that 
any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and violations of 
applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal penalties.  If you have 
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received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete this 
message.
 


